THORPE WARD RESIDENTS’ ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
THE RUTHERWYKE ROOM/VIRTUAL
MONDAY 21st MARCH 2022
Following the AGM of the

Friends of Frank Muir Memorial Field
which commences at 7.30pm

AGENDA ACTION

1. Opening of Meeting NR

2. Apologies for Absence NR

3. Minutes of the last Annual General Meeting NR

4. Treasurer's Report and Presentation of IP

Accounts

5. Appointment of Auditor IP

6. Chairman’s Comments NR

7. Secretary’s Report IP

8. Election of Committee NR

9. Councillor’s Report: Mayor and
e Mayoral and Deputy Mayoral reports Deputy Mayor
e County Councillor(s) reports Councillor(s)

10. Q&A session All

11. Any Other Business

12. AGMclose

TIME

19.45

19.50

19.55

20.00

20.10

20.15

20.20

20.25

20.30

20.50

21.00

21.20

21.30



