

THORPE WARD RESIDENTS' ASSOCIATION

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

THE RUTHERWYKE ROOM/VIRTUAL

MONDAY 21st MARCH 2022

Following the AGM of the Friends of Frank Muir Memorial Field which commences at 7.30pm

	AGENDA	ACTION	TIME
1.	Opening of Meeting	NR	19.45
2.	Apologies for Absence	NR	19.50
3.	Minutes of the last Annual General Meeting	NR	19.55
4.	Treasurer's Report and Presentation of Accounts	of IP	20.00
5.	Appointment of Auditor	IP	20.10
6.	Chairman's Comments	NR	20.15
7.	Secretary's Report	IP	20.20
8.	Election of Committee	NR	20.25
9.	Councillor's Report: • Mayoral and Deputy Mayoral reports	Mayor and Deputy Mayor	20.30
	 County Councillor(s) reports 	Councillor(s)	20.50
10.	Q&A session	All	21.00
11.	Any Other Business		21.20
12.	AGM close		21.30